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SCORING STATISTICS FAIRWAYS

Tournament DATES
Rounds

ScHoleSt Scores Eag Birds
Subpar
Strokes

Avg
Pars H&E

Avg
Bogeys

Double
Bogeys

Avg.
Others Hit FW#

Pct.
Satisfied

Miss
Left

Miss
Right

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 09/12-09/13 15-15-15 1116 +51 0 41 2.73 10.20 10/ 3 4.13 .87 .07 .557 7.8 .929 .171 .271

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 09/23-09/25 15-15-15 1102 +37 1 44 3.07 10.53 10/ 4 3.53 .80 .13 .729 10.2 .924 .124 .148

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 10/03-10/04 15-15-13 1086 +36 3 41 3.13 10.60 12/ 2 3.60 .73 .13 .692 9.7 .967 .187 .121

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 10/16-10/18 15-15-12 1146 +66 1 36 2.53 9.93 9/ 3 4.53 .87 .20 .607 8.5 .929 .238 .155

SunTrust Gator Invitational 02/18-02/19 15-15-15 1125 +75 0 24 1.60 10.73 9/ 3 4.93 .53 .20 .559 7.8 .928 .277 .164

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 02/24-02/26 15-15-15 1136 +56 2 40 2.93 9.47 9/ 3 4.93 .73 .07 .695 9.7 .948 .148 .157

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 30- 30- 30 75.37 +4.37 2 64 2.27 10.10 9/ 3 4.93 .63 .13 .630 8.8 .938 .210 .160

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 90- 90- 85 74.57 +3.57 7 226 2.67 10.24 10/ 3 4.28 .76 .13 .641 9.0 .937 .188 .171

CONFERENCE AVERAGES +2.67 2.85 10.62 3.84 .62 .14 8.8

TOP 25 TEAMS AVERAGES +.57 3.60 10.96 2.99 .46 .08 9.1

PAR 3 SCORING PAR 4 SCORING PAR 5 SCORING

Tournament
All Holes
TOTALS <=125

126-
150

151-
175

176-
200

201-
225 >225

All Holes
TOTALS <=350

351-
400

401-
425

426-
450

451-
475 >475

All Holes
TOTALS <=500

501-
525

526-
550

551-
575

576-
600 >600

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 60 3.27 +1 +6 +9 165 4.19 +1 +19 +12 45 5.07 -4 -1 +8

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 60 3.18 +8 +1 +2 165 4.16 -2 +8 +2 +13 +6 45 4.98 -1

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 60 3.33 +3 +9 +8 180 4.09 -7 -2 +6 +7 +12 30 5.00 -2 +2

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 60 3.30 +6 +3 +9 150 4.27 -2 +13 +8 +5 +3 +13 60 5.13 -3 +6 +5

SunTrust Gator Invitational 75 3.29 +3 +10 +9 150 4.37 +2 +11 +10 +17 +15 45 4.96 -3 -1 +2

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 60 3.35 +5 +6 +10 150 4.28 +8 +14 +13 +7 60 4.88 -4 -3

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 135 3.32 3.20 3.17 3.27 3.63 300 4.32 4.13 4.21 4.40 4.33 4.49 105 4.91 4.88 4.80 4.93 5.13

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 375 3.29 3.20 3.19 3.24 3.37 3.43 960 4.22 3.92 4.33 4.24 4.22 4.25 4.33 285 5.00 4.85 4.87 4.94 5.27 5.33

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 3.24 3.15 3.16 3.20 3.32 3.37 4.20 3.96 4.12 4.18 4.25 4.31 4.45 4.89 4.80 4.82 4.90 4.99 5.14

TOP 25 TEAMS AVERAGES 3.15 2.96 3.07 3.14 3.23 3.26 4.09 3.85 3.98 4.08 4.12 4.17 4.30 4.73 4.54 4.75 4.72 4.84 4.92

GREENS IN REGULATION BIRDIE CONVERSION

Tournament
Greens
in Reg GIR#

Lost
Shots FW-GR

GIR
<=15

Par
3

Missed
Left

Missed
Right

Missed
Short

Missed
Long

No   
Chance

Birdie   
Conversion

Bird Conv
<=15 Ft.

Bird Conv
>15-30 Ft.

USF Olympic Intercollegiate .596 10.7 +1.40 66/34 .259 .533 .126 .100 .130 .022 .026 .242 .429 .131

Maui Jim Intercollegiate .578 10.4 +1.00 86/14 .248 .583 .059 .104 .096 .093 .070 .263 .448 .148

Jerry Pate National Intercolle .684 12.3 +1.15 80/20 .235 .500 .085 .094 .068 .047 .021 .219 .491 .069

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. .565 10.2 +2.67 72/28 .222 .521 .130 .065 .130 .056 .056 .230 .479 .139

SunTrust Gator Invitational .548 9.9 +1.67 71/29 .196 .547 .078 .119 .130 .074 .052 .155 .340 .049

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. .526 9.5 +1.40 86/14 .204 .450 .089 .081 .163 .089 .052 .261 .527 .184

SPRING ONLY TOTALS .537 9.7 +1.53 79/21 .200 .504 .083 .100 .146 .081 .052 .207 .435 .101

TOURNAMENT TOTALS .581 10.5 +1.52 77/23 .227 .524 .093 .095 .120 .064 .046 .228 .451 .114

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 10.8 +1.04 .233 .532 .246

TOP 25 TEAMS AVERAGES 12.1 +.19 .288 .611 .282

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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PUTTING UP&DOWN SAND SAVES

Tournament
Avg

Putts
3   

Putts
Putting

Par
Putts
GIR

U+D
Poss

Up+
Dn Pct.

AS
Poss

PUTT
Up&Dn Pct. Scramble

SS
Poss

Sand
Saves Pct.

GOOD
Poss

L&S
Save Pct.

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 30.73 .67 +2.00 1.814 70 30 .429 11 9 .818 .385 39 14 .359 26 11 .423

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 29.87 .87 +1.47 1.827 86 52 .605 16 14 .875 .509 14 6 .429 12 6 .500

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 31.92 1.00 +1.62 1.856 58 20 .345 8 3 .375 .338 17 7 .412 11 4 .364

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 31.00 1.33 +2.83 1.869 71 33 .465 12 9 .750 .372 16 4 .250 13 4 .308

SunTrust Gator Invitational 31.20 .87 +3.33 1.926 98 46 .469 32 17 .531 .393 14 5 .357 9 5 .556

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 29.80 .80 +2.33 1.838 73 40 .548 25 21 .840 .406 22 7 .318 11 5 .455

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 30.50 .83 +2.83 1.883 171 86 .503 57 38 .667 .400 36 12 .333 20 10 .500

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 30.72 .91 +2.26 1.854 456 221 .485 104 73 .702 .406 122 43 .352 82 35 .427

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 30.51 0.87 +1.80 1.850 .522 .506 .432

TOP 25 TEAMS AVERAGES 30.27 0.81 +.36 1.812 .567 .538 .432

Tournament Totals Holes Avg. Score Eagles Birds Pars Bogeys Others Fairways Open Shot Greens GIR<=15 GIR<15-30
Par 3 Holes 375 3.29 0 34 217 107 17 .524 .127 .194
Par 4 Holes 960 4.22 3 118 563 229 47 .638 .934 .570 .203 .209
Par 5 Holes 285 5.00 4 74 142 49 16 .651 .948 .695 .442 .186

Avg. Score vs. Par for 3-Hole groups from where round started: .59 .80 .50 .66 .76 .27

First Round Scoring: 74.10 Last Round Scoring: 75.17 Bird Conv <15: .451 Rock & Roll: +0.22/ +0.19

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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SCORING STATISTICS FAIRWAYS

Tournament DATES
Rounds

ScHoleSt Scores Eag Birds
Subpar
Strokes

Avg
Pars H&E

Avg
Bogeys

Double
Bogeys

Avg.
Others Hit FW#

Open and
Clear Shot

Miss
Left

Miss
Right

Samford Intercollegiate 10/31-11/01 3- 3- 3 230 +14 0 9 3.00 9.67 10/ 3 4.00 1.00 .33 .641 9.0 .949 .103 .256

SunTrust Gator Invitational 02/18-02/19 3- 3- 3 233 +23 0 5 1.67 9.33 9/ 2 5.33 1.00 .67 .615 8.6 .897 .154 .231

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 02/24-02/26 3- 3- 3 230 +14 0 8 2.67 10.00 9/ 3 3.67 1.33 .33 .548 7.7 .905 .190 .262

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 6-  6-  6 77.17 +6.17 0 13 2.17 9.67 9/ 3 4.50 1.17 .50 .580 8.1 .901 .173 .247

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 9-  9-  9 77.00 +5.67 0 22 2.44 9.67 9/ 3 4.33 1.11 .44 .600 8.4 .917 .150 .250

CONFERENCE AVERAGES +2.99 2.79 10.53 3.91 .68 .16 8.7

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 -.41 3.65 2.62 8.6

PAR 3 SCORING PAR 4 SCORING PAR 5 SCORING

Tournament
All Holes
TOTALS <=125

126-
150

151-
175

176-
200

201-
225 >225

All Holes
TOTALS <=350

351-
400

401-
425

426-
450

451-
475 >475

All Holes
TOTALS <=500

501-
525

526-
550

551-
575

576-
600 >600

Samford Intercollegiate 15 3.27 +3 +1 24 4.21 E -1 +6 E 15 5.33 E +6 -1

SunTrust Gator Invitational 15 3.27 E E +4 30 4.63 E +5 +4 +3 +7 9 5.00 E E E

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 12 3.42 E +2 +3 30 4.27 +1 +2 +3 +2 12 5.08 +3 -2

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 27 3.33 3.00 3.00 3.17 4.17 60 4.45 4.00 4.33 4.50 4.33 5.00 21 5.05 5.25 4.33 5.00 5.00

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 42 3.31 3.00 3.00 3.24 3.67 84 4.38 4.00 4.29 4.28 4.40 4.75 36 5.17 5.25 4.83 5.00 6.00 4.67

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 3.25 3.16 3.17 3.21 3.33 4.22 3.96 4.14 4.21 4.28 4.33 4.91 4.82 4.83 4.91 5.06 5.14

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 3.05 4.04 4.67

GREENS IN REGULATION BIRDIE CONVERSION

Tournament
Greens
in Reg GIR#

Lost
Shots FW-GR

GIR
<=15

Par
3

Missed
Left

Missed
Right

Missed
Short

Missed
Long

No   
Chance

Birdie   
Conversion

Bird Conv
<=15 Ft.

Bird Conv
>15-30 Ft.

Samford Intercollegiate .593 10.7 +2.67 78/22 .259 .600 .111 .056 .167 .000 .074 .250 .429 .077

SunTrust Gator Invitational .500 9.0 +3.33 90/10 .259 .467 .111 .130 .148 .037 .074 .185 .286 .091

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. .519 9.3 +2.00 60/40 .259 .250 .019 .111 .241 .019 .093 .286 .500 .083

SPRING ONLY TOTALS .509 9.2 +2.00 73/27 .259 .370 .065 .120 .194 .028 .083 .236 .393 .087

TOURNAMENT TOTALS .537 9.7 +2.67 75/25 .259 .452 .080 .099 .185 .019 .080 .241 .405 .083

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 10.7 +1.14 .232 .526 .246

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 11.5 +.22 .298

PUTTING UP&DOWN SAND SAVES

Tournament
Avg

Putts
3   

Putts
Putting

Par
Putts
GIR

U+D
Poss

Up+
Dn Pct.

AS
Poss

PUTT
Up&Dn Pct. Scramble

SS
Poss

Sand
Saves Pct.

GOOD
Poss

L&S
Save Pct.

Samford Intercollegiate 30.67 1.00 +2.00 1.844 21 7 .333 1 1 1.000 .409 1 1 1.000 1 1 1.000

SunTrust Gator Invitational 31.33 1.00 +4.33 1.852 22 9 .409 9 3 .333 .259 4 0 .000 1 0 .000

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 30.00 .00 +2.67 1.714 19 9 .474 3 3 1.000 .385 7 3 .429 4 3 .750

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 30.67 .50 +3.50 1.782 41 18 .439 12 6 .500 .321 11 3 .273 5 3 .600

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 30.67 .67 +3.00 1.805 62 25 .403 13 7 .538 .347 12 4 .333 6 4 .667

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 30.55 0.90 +1.93 1.853 .524 .506 .420

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 28.50 0.55 -.67 1.773 .585 .511

Tournament Totals Holes Avg. Score Eagles Birds Pars Bogeys Others Fairways Open Shot Greens GIR<=15 GIR<15-30
Par 3 Holes 42 3.31 0 6 21 11 4 .452 .190 .190
Par 4 Holes 84 4.38 0 9 44 23 8 .583 .893 .512 .190 .262
Par 5 Holes 36 5.17 0 7 22 5 2 .639 .972 .694 .500 .167

Avg. Score vs. Par for 3-Hole groups from where round started: .11 .89 1.33 .89 2.33 .11

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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First Round Scoring: 79.67 Last Round Scoring: 75.67 Bird Conv <15: .405 Rock & Roll: +0.22/ +0.73

Lowest Round Best Fairway Pct. Most Greens in Regulation Fewest Putts Most Subpar Holes
73 .692 12 27 5

Samford Intercollegiate Samford Intercollegiate Samford Intercollegiate Samford Intercollegiate Samford Intercollegiate

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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SCORING STATISTICS FAIRWAYS

Tournament DATES
Rounds

ScHoleSt Scores Eag Birds
Subpar
Strokes

Avg
Pars H&E

Avg
Bogeys

Double
Bogeys

Avg.
Others Hit FW#

Open and
Clear Shot

Miss
Left

Miss
Right

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 09/12-09/13 3- 3- 3 222 +9 0 10 3.33 9.33 10/ 3 4.33 1.00 .00 .381 5.3 .786 .310 .310

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 09/23-09/25 3- 3- 3 213 E 0 13 4.33 10.33 11/ 3 2.33 1.00 .00 .786 11.0 .905 .071 .143

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 10/03-10/04 3- 3- 3 208 -2 0 9 3.00 13.33 15/ 2 1.00 .67 .00 .762 10.7 .929 .119 .119

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 10/16-10/18 3- 3- 3 237 +21 0 6 2.00 9.33 10/ 1 4.67 1.67 .33 .690 9.7 .810 .167 .143

SunTrust Gator Invitational 02/18-02/19 3- 3- 3 213 +3 0 6 2.00 13.00 10/ 5 3.00 .00 .00 .590 8.3 .949 .154 .256

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 02/24-02/26 3- 3- 3 221 +5 0 10 3.33 10.00 12/ 1 4.33 .33 .00 .667 9.3 .929 .095 .238

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 6-  6-  6 72.33 +1.33 0 16 2.67 11.50 11/ 3 3.67 .17 .00 .630 8.8 .938 .123 .247

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 18- 18- 18 73.00 +2.00 0 54 3.00 10.89 11/ 3 3.28 .78 .06 .647 9.1 .884 .153 .201

CONFERENCE AVERAGES +2.99 2.79 10.53 3.91 .68 .16 8.7

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 -.41 3.65 2.62 8.6

PAR 3 SCORING PAR 4 SCORING PAR 5 SCORING

Tournament
All Holes
TOTALS <=125

126-
150

151-
175

176-
200

201-
225 >225

All Holes
TOTALS <=350

351-
400

401-
425

426-
450

451-
475 >475

All Holes
TOTALS <=500

501-
525

526-
550

551-
575

576-
600 >600

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 12 3.25 -1 +3 +1 33 4.18 +3 +2 +1 9 5.00 -1 -1 +2

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 12 3.08 +1 -1 +1 33 4.06 -2 +1 +2 +1 E 9 4.67 -3

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 12 2.83 -1 E -1 36 4.03 -1 -1 +1 -1 +3 6 4.83 -2 +1

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 12 3.08 +2 E -1 30 4.47 +3 +2 +4 +2 E +3 12 5.50 +1 +3 +2

SunTrust Gator Invitational 15 3.07 -2 +1 +2 30 4.13 E +1 +1 +2 E 9 4.78 -2 E E

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 12 3.17 E +2 E 30 4.17 E +3 E +2 12 4.83 -1 -1

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 27 3.11 2.33 3.00 3.25 3.33 60 4.15 4.00 4.06 4.33 4.11 4.22 21 4.81 4.75 4.67 5.00 5.00

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 75 3.08 2.33 3.00 3.22 3.17 2.92 192 4.17 4.14 4.17 4.26 4.12 4.03 4.40 57 4.96 4.73 4.56 4.89 5.50 5.56

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 3.25 3.16 3.17 3.21 3.33 3.38 4.22 3.96 4.14 4.21 4.28 4.33 4.48 4.91 4.82 4.83 4.91 5.06 5.14

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 3.05 4.04 4.67

GREENS IN REGULATION BIRDIE CONVERSION

Tournament
Greens
in Reg GIR#

Lost
Shots FW-GR

GIR
<=15

Par
3

Missed
Left

Missed
Right

Missed
Short

Missed
Long

No   
Chance

Birdie   
Conversion

Bird Conv
<=15 Ft.

Bird Conv
>15-30 Ft.

USF Olympic Intercollegiate .574 10.3 +1.33 54/46 .204 .583 .074 .093 .167 .056 .037 .323 .636 .182

Maui Jim Intercollegiate .704 12.7 +.67 89/11 .259 .833 .056 .056 .074 .037 .074 .316 .714 .071

Jerry Pate National Intercolle .815 14.7 +.33 82/18 .259 .833 .037 .037 .056 .056 .000 .205 .500 .000

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. .630 11.3 +2.00 75/25 .167 .833 .074 .093 .093 .056 .056 .176 .556 .100

SunTrust Gator Invitational .593 10.7 +.33 68/32 .111 .467 .111 .111 .167 .019 .000 .156 .667 .000

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. .704 12.7 E 74/26 .222 .583 .056 .037 .148 .037 .019 .263 .583 .333

SPRING ONLY TOTALS .648 11.7 E 71/29 .167 .519 .083 .074 .157 .028 .009 .214 .611 .125

TOURNAMENT TOTALS .670 12.1 +.78 75/25 .204 .680 .068 .071 .117 .043 .031 .240 .606 .096

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 10.7 +1.14 .232 .526 .246

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 11.5 +.22 .298

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx


 UAB                       2016-2017 College Statistics
Taylor Eyster     CL:JR

Color Coding is Compared to your Averages: EXCELLENT GOOD BAD POOR Level: Deluxe Analysis Help File

COPYRIGHT ©, 2017, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED,    Bloomington, IL   GOLFSTAT.COM

PUTTING UP&DOWN SAND SAVES

Tournament
Avg

Putts
3   

Putts
Putting

Par
Putts
GIR

U+D
Poss

Up+
Dn Pct.

AS
Poss

PUTT
Up&Dn Pct. Scramble

SS
Poss

Sand
Saves Pct.

GOOD
Poss

L&S
Save Pct.

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 30.00 .67 +1.67 1.742 16 8 .500 3 2 .667 .391 7 1 .143 4 1 .250

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 30.00 1.33 -.67 1.816 13 9 .692 2 2 1.000 .625 1 1 1.000 1 1 1.000

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 31.67 .33 -1.00 1.841 7 4 .571 1 1 1.000 .500 1 0 .000 0 0 .000

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 34.33 2.00 +5.00 1.971 10 4 .400 3 3 1.000 .200 5 0 .000 5 0 .000

SunTrust Gator Invitational 29.33 .33 +.67 1.875 17 11 .647 2 1 .500 .636 2 1 .500 2 1 .500

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 32.33 .67 +1.67 1.842 6 2 .333 0 0 .000 .250 4 1 .250 1 1 1.000

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 30.83 .50 +1.17 1.857 23 13 .565 2 1 .500 .474 6 2 .333 3 2 .667

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 31.28 .89 +1.22 1.848 69 38 .551 11 9 .818 .430 20 4 .200 13 4 .308

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 30.55 0.90 +1.93 1.853 .524 .506 .420

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 28.50 0.55 -.67 1.773 .585 .511

Tournament Totals Holes Avg. Score Eagles Birds Pars Bogeys Others Fairways Open Shot Greens GIR<=15 GIR<15-30
Par 3 Holes 75 3.08 0 13 46 13 3 .680 .120 .160
Par 4 Holes 192 4.17 0 22 124 39 7 .672 .896 .646 .161 .271
Par 5 Holes 57 4.96 0 19 26 7 5 .561 .842 .737 .456 .158

Avg. Score vs. Par for 3-Hole groups from where round started: .17 .67 .28 .44 .61 -.17

First Round Scoring: 71.83 Last Round Scoring: 73.17 Bird Conv <15: .606 Rock & Roll: +0.11/ +0.06

Lowest Round Best Fairway Pct. Most Greens in Regulation Fewest Putts Most Subpar Holes
66 .929 17 25 5

Maui Jim Intercollegiate Maui Jim Intercollegiate Jerry Pate National Intercolle Maui Jim Intercollegiate Maui Jim Intercollegiate

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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SCORING STATISTICS FAIRWAYS

Tournament DATES
Rounds

ScHoleSt Scores Eag Birds
Subpar
Strokes

Avg
Pars H&E

Avg
Bogeys

Double
Bogeys

Avg.
Others Hit FW#

Open and
Clear Shot

Miss
Left

Miss
Right

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 09/12-09/13 3- 3- 3 220 +7 0 8 2.67 11.33 12/ 2 3.00 1.00 .00 .524 7.3 .976 .119 .357

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 09/23-09/25 3- 3- 3 231 +18 0 6 2.00 9.33 7/ 4 5.67 .67 .33 .714 10.0 .833 .119 .167

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 10/03-10/04 3- 3- 3 219 +9 1 10 4.00 7.67 10/ 2 6.33 .33 .00 .643 9.0 .929 .238 .119

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 10/16-10/18 3- 3- 2 230 +14 1 6 2.67 10.33 11/ 1 4.00 1.00 .33 .714 10.0 .964 .107 .179

SunTrust Gator Invitational 02/18-02/19 3- 3- 3 225 +15 0 7 2.33 9.00 8/ 3 6.00 .67 .00 .410 5.7 .821 .487 .103

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 02/24-02/26 3- 3- 3 225 +9 1 9 3.67 9.33 9/ 4 4.00 1.33 .00 .714 10.0 .881 .190 .095

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 6-  6-  6 75.00 +4.00 1 16 3.00 9.17 9/ 4 5.00 1.00 .00 .568 8.0 .852 .333 .099

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 18- 18- 17 75.00 +4.00 3 46 2.89 9.50 9/ 3 4.83 .83 .11 .617 8.6 .898 .213 .170

CONFERENCE AVERAGES +2.99 2.79 10.53 3.91 .68 .16 8.7

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 -.41 3.65 2.62 8.6

PAR 3 SCORING PAR 4 SCORING PAR 5 SCORING

Tournament
All Holes
TOTALS <=125

126-
150

151-
175

176-
200

201-
225 >225

All Holes
TOTALS <=350

351-
400

401-
425

426-
450

451-
475 >475

All Holes
TOTALS <=500

501-
525

526-
550

551-
575

576-
600 >600

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 12 3.25 -1 +1 +3 33 4.18 -2 +6 +2 9 4.78 -1 -1 E

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 12 3.50 +4 +1 +1 33 4.33 -1 +3 +1 +4 +4 9 5.11 +1

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 12 3.33 E +1 +3 36 4.19 -2 -1 +5 +2 +3 6 4.67 -1 -1

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 12 3.33 +2 +1 +1 30 4.47 -1 +6 E +4 +1 +4 12 4.67 -3 -1 E

SunTrust Gator Invitational 15 3.20 E +3 E 30 4.47 +1 +3 +3 +4 +3 9 4.78 -1 -1 E

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 12 3.33 E +1 +3 30 4.27 +3 +1 +4 E 12 4.75 -2 -1

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 27 3.26 3.00 3.00 3.33 3.50 60 4.37 4.33 4.33 4.33 4.44 4.33 21 4.76 4.75 4.67 4.67 5.00

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 75 3.32 3.00 3.20 3.30 3.33 3.58 192 4.31 3.76 4.63 4.24 4.38 4.33 4.47 57 4.79 4.73 4.67 4.83 4.83 4.89

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 3.25 3.16 3.17 3.21 3.33 3.38 4.22 3.96 4.14 4.21 4.28 4.33 4.48 4.91 4.82 4.83 4.91 5.06 5.14

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 3.05 4.04 4.67

GREENS IN REGULATION BIRDIE CONVERSION

Tournament
Greens
in Reg GIR#

Lost
Shots FW-GR

GIR
<=15

Par
3

Missed
Left

Missed
Right

Missed
Short

Missed
Long

No   
Chance

Birdie   
Conversion

Bird Conv
<=15 Ft.

Bird Conv
>15-30 Ft.

USF Olympic Intercollegiate .648 11.7 +1.67 57/43 .241 .583 .167 .056 .111 .000 .019 .200 .385 .133

Maui Jim Intercollegiate .426 7.7 +2.00 85/15 .241 .250 .148 .130 .019 .167 .111 .261 .385 .250

Jerry Pate National Intercolle .611 11.0 +.33 83/17 .241 .333 .074 .148 .056 .037 .074 .303 .538 .143

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. .611 11.0 +4.50 83/17 .278 .500 .083 .111 .083 .028 .083 .227 .500 .000

SunTrust Gator Invitational .463 8.3 +2.00 38/63 .185 .600 .056 .185 .074 .111 .111 .280 .600 .000

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. .519 9.3 +.67 83/17 .259 .417 .148 .074 .074 .093 .093 .321 .571 .167

SPRING ONLY TOTALS .491 8.8 +.67 64/36 .222 .519 .102 .130 .074 .102 .102 .302 .583 .071

TOURNAMENT TOTALS .542 9.8 +1.71 72/28 .239 .451 .114 .118 .069 .075 .082 .265 .493 .109

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 10.7 +1.14 .232 .526 .246

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 11.5 +.22 .298

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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PUTTING UP&DOWN SAND SAVES

Tournament
Avg

Putts
3   

Putts
Putting

Par
Putts
GIR

U+D
Poss

Up+
Dn Pct.

AS
Poss

PUTT
Up&Dn Pct. Scramble

SS
Poss

Sand
Saves Pct.

GOOD
Poss

L&S
Save Pct.

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 30.33 .33 +.67 1.800 14 7 .500 5 4 .800 .368 6 3 .500 4 1 .250

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 29.67 .67 +4.00 1.826 24 14 .583 8 7 .875 .387 1 0 .000 0 0 .000

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 31.67 1.33 +2.67 1.818 15 2 .133 2 1 .500 .238 7 3 .429 5 2 .400

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 31.50 1.00 +2.50 1.773 12 3 .250 4 1 .250 .143 2 1 .500 2 1 .500

SunTrust Gator Invitational 29.33 .00 +3.00 1.720 19 9 .474 6 5 .833 .310 4 3 .750 3 3 1.000

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 29.67 1.00 +2.33 1.750 20 13 .650 11 9 .818 .462 2 1 .500 2 1 .500

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 29.50 .50 +2.67 1.736 39 22 .564 17 14 .824 .382 6 4 .667 5 4 .800

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 30.29 .71 +2.53 1.783 104 48 .462 36 27 .750 .336 22 11 .500 16 8 .500

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 30.55 0.90 +1.93 1.853 .524 .506 .420

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 28.50 0.55 -.67 1.773 .585 .511

Tournament Totals Holes Avg. Score Eagles Birds Pars Bogeys Others Fairways Open Shot Greens GIR<=15 GIR<15-30
Par 3 Holes 75 3.32 0 4 47 21 3 .451 .085 .225
Par 4 Holes 192 4.31 1 26 92 60 13 .588 .874 .522 .231 .148
Par 5 Holes 57 4.79 2 16 32 6 1 .717 .981 .736 .472 .226

Avg. Score vs. Par for 3-Hole groups from where round started: .44 .89 .39 .67 1.39 .22

First Round Scoring: 75.17 Last Round Scoring: 74.83 Bird Conv <15: .493 Rock & Roll: +0.22/ +0.22

Lowest Round Best Fairway Pct. Most Greens in Regulation Fewest Putts Most Subpar Holes
71 .857 14 25 6

Maui Jim Intercollegiate Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. Jerry Pate National Intercolle Maui Jim Intercollegiate Jerry Pate National Intercolle

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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SCORING STATISTICS FAIRWAYS

Tournament DATES
Rounds

ScHoleSt Scores Eag Birds
Subpar
Strokes

Avg
Pars H&E

Avg
Bogeys

Double
Bogeys

Avg.
Others Hit FW#

Open and
Clear Shot

Miss
Left

Miss
Right

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 09/12-09/13 3- 3- 3 215 +2 0 9 3.00 11.33 10/ 4 3.67 .00 .00 .643 9.0 .976 .167 .190

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 09/23-09/25 3- 3- 3 223 +10 1 10 4.00 9.00 10/ 3 3.67 1.33 .33 .619 8.7 .929 .143 .238

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 10/03-10/04 3- 3- 1 223 +13 0 7 2.33 11.00 9/ 3 3.33 1.00 .33 .571 8.0 1.000 .214 .214

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 10/16-10/18 3- 3- 2 219 +3 0 11 3.67 10.00 10/ 5 4.00 .33 .00 .500 7.0 .964 .321 .179

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 02/24-02/26 3- 3- 3 235 +19 1 6 2.67 9.00 8/ 3 5.00 1.33 .33 .571 8.0 .976 .214 .214

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 3-  3-  3 78.33 +6.33 1 6 2.67 9.00 8/ 3 5.00 1.33 .33 .571 8.0 .976 .214 .214

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 15- 15- 12 74.33 +3.13 2 43 3.13 10.07 10/ 4 3.93 .80 .20 .589 8.3 .964 .202 .208

CONFERENCE AVERAGES +2.99 2.79 10.53 3.91 .68 .16 8.7

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 -.41 3.65 2.62 8.6

PAR 3 SCORING PAR 4 SCORING PAR 5 SCORING

Tournament
All Holes
TOTALS <=125

126-
150

151-
175

176-
200

201-
225 >225

All Holes
TOTALS <=350

351-
400

401-
425

426-
450

451-
475 >475

All Holes
TOTALS <=500

501-
525

526-
550

551-
575

576-
600 >600

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 12 3.17 +1 -1 +2 33 4.00 E E E 9 5.00 -1 +1 E

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 12 2.83 E E -2 33 4.33 +1 +5 +1 +3 +1 9 5.11 +1

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 12 3.42 +2 +1 +2 36 4.19 E E +1 +5 +1 6 5.17 +1 E

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 12 3.17 -1 +1 +2 30 4.00 -1 E E -2 E +3 12 5.08 -1 +1 +1

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 12 3.42 +1 E +4 30 4.50 +4 +6 +3 +2 12 4.92 +1 -2

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 12 3.42 3.17 3.00 4.33 30 4.50 4.44 4.67 4.33 4.67 12 4.92 5.11 4.33

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 60 3.20 3.13 3.00 3.27 3.50 162 4.20 4.00 4.60 4.18 4.10 4.33 4.27 48 5.04 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.33 5.11

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 3.25 3.17 3.21 3.33 3.38 4.22 3.96 4.14 4.21 4.28 4.33 4.48 4.91 4.82 4.83 4.91 5.06 5.14

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 3.05 4.04 4.67

GREENS IN REGULATION BIRDIE CONVERSION

Tournament
Greens
in Reg GIR#

Lost
Shots FW-GR

GIR
<=15

Par
3

Missed
Left

Missed
Right

Missed
Short

Missed
Long

No   
Chance

Birdie   
Conversion

Bird Conv
<=15 Ft.

Bird Conv
>15-30 Ft.

USF Olympic Intercollegiate .574 10.3 E 70/30 .333 .333 .185 .093 .130 .000 .019 .258 .333 .222

Maui Jim Intercollegiate .630 11.3 +2.00 76/24 .185 .750 .056 .074 .093 .019 .130 .265 .500 .214

Jerry Pate National Intercolle .556 10.0 +8.00 67/33 .222 .250 .222 .167 .056 .000 .000 .200 .500 .000

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. .611 11.0 +2.00 59/41 .250 .625 .167 .056 .056 .056 .056 .273 .667 .000

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. .463 8.3 +4.33 89/11 .148 .500 .037 .167 .148 .056 .130 .240 .500 .250

SPRING ONLY TOTALS .463 8.3 N/A 89/11 .148 .500 .037 .167 .148 .056 .130 .240 .500 .250

TOURNAMENT TOTALS .565 10.2 +2.58 73/27 .227 .521 .116 .106 .106 .028 .079 .254 .469 .188

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 10.7 +1.14 .232 .526 .246

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 11.5 +.22 .298

PUTTING UP&DOWN SAND SAVES

Tournament
Avg

Putts
3   

Putts
Putting

Par
Putts
GIR

U+D
Poss

Up+
Dn Pct.

AS
Poss

PUTT
Up&Dn Pct. Scramble

SS
Poss

Sand
Saves Pct.

GOOD
Poss

L&S
Save Pct.

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 29.00 .00 +.67 1.742 11 7 .636 1 1 1.000 .522 10 4 .400 8 4 .500

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 30.67 1.33 +1.33 1.824 8 6 .750 0 0 .000 .400 3 1 .333 3 1 .333

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 33.00 1.00 +5.00 2.000 7 2 .286 0 0 .000 .375 1 1 1.000 0 0 .000

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 28.50 1.00 -.50 1.818 9 7 .778 3 3 1.000 .643 3 2 .667 3 2 .667

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 28.33 .33 +2.00 1.800 13 6 .462 3 3 1.000 .345 5 2 .400 2 1 .500

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 28.33 .33 +2.00 1.800 13 6 .462 3 3 1.000 .345 5 2 .400 2 1 .500

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 29.50 .67 +1.33 1.811 48 28 .583 7 7 1.000 .447 22 10 .455 16 8 .500

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 30.55 0.90 +1.93 1.853 .524 .506 .420

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 28.50 0.55 -.67 1.773 .585 .511

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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Tournament Totals Holes Avg. Score Eagles Birds Pars Bogeys Others Fairways Open Shot Greens GIR<=15 GIR<15-30
Par 3 Holes 60 3.20 0 8 34 16 2 .521 .104 .188
Par 4 Holes 162 4.20 0 22 98 34 8 .602 .969 .563 .227 .125
Par 5 Holes 48 5.04 2 13 19 9 5 .550 .950 .625 .375 .175

Avg. Score vs. Par for 3-Hole groups from where round started: .73 .73 .33 .60 .40 .33

First Round Scoring: 73.80 Last Round Scoring: 75.20 Bird Conv <15: .469 Rock & Roll: +0.36/ +0.14

Lowest Round Best Fairway Pct. Most Greens in Regulation Fewest Putts Most Subpar Holes
69 .857 13 25 5

USF Olympic Intercollegiate John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. Maui Jim Intercollegiate USF Olympic Intercollegiate Tavistock Collegiate Invitat.

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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SCORING STATISTICS FAIRWAYS

Tournament DATES
Rounds

ScHoleSt Scores Eag Birds
Subpar
Strokes

Avg
Pars H&E

Avg
Bogeys

Double
Bogeys

Avg.
Others Hit FW#

Open and
Clear Shot

Miss
Left

Miss
Right

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 09/12-09/13 3- 3- 3 224 +11 0 9 3.00 9.33 11/ 2 4.67 1.00 .00 .738 10.3 .929 .119 .143

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 09/23-09/25 3- 3- 3 212 -1 0 9 3.00 12.33 11/ 4 2.67 .00 .00 .833 11.7 .952 .095 .071

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 10/03-10/04 3- 3- 3 212 +2 2 7 3.67 11.67 12/ 3 2.33 1.00 .00 .762 10.7 1.000 .119 .119

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 10/16-10/18 3- 3- 2 223 +7 0 9 3.00 10.33 9/ 5 4.00 .67 .00 .679 9.5 1.000 .214 .107

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 02/24-02/26 3- 3- 3 236 +20 0 5 1.67 8.67 5/ 5 7.00 .67 .00 .690 9.7 .952 .119 .190

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 3-  3-  3 78.67 +6.67 0 5 1.67 8.67 5/ 5 7.00 .67 .00 .690 9.7 .952 .119 .190

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 15- 15- 14 73.80 +2.60 2 39 2.87 10.47 10/ 4 4.13 .67 .00 .745 10.4 .964 .128 .128

CONFERENCE AVERAGES +2.99 2.79 10.53 3.91 .68 .16 8.7

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 -.41 3.65 2.62 8.6

PAR 3 SCORING PAR 4 SCORING PAR 5 SCORING

Tournament
All Holes
TOTALS <=125

126-
150

151-
175

176-
200

201-
225 >225

All Holes
TOTALS <=350

351-
400

401-
425

426-
450

451-
475 >475

All Holes
TOTALS <=500

501-
525

526-
550

551-
575

576-
600 >600

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 12 3.33 E +2 +2 33 4.21 -4 +7 +4 9 5.00 -2 E +2

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 12 3.33 +2 +2 E 33 3.85 E -1 -2 -2 E 9 5.00 E

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 12 3.50 E +5 +1 36 3.83 -3 -3 E -1 +1 6 5.33 -1 +3

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 12 3.25 +1 +1 +1 30 4.10 -2 +1 +2 E +1 +1 12 5.08 E +2 -1

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 12 3.42 +1 +2 +2 30 4.50 +4 +6 +4 +1 12 5.00 -1 +1

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 12 3.42 3.17 3.67 3.67 30 4.50 4.44 4.67 4.44 4.33 12 5.00 4.89 5.33

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 60 3.37 3.20 3.39 3.53 3.33 162 4.09 3.50 4.27 4.26 4.12 4.04 4.13 48 5.06 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.67 5.44

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 3.25 3.17 3.21 3.33 3.38 4.22 3.96 4.14 4.21 4.28 4.33 4.48 4.91 4.82 4.83 4.91 5.06 5.14

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 3.05 4.04 4.67

GREENS IN REGULATION BIRDIE CONVERSION

Tournament
Greens
in Reg GIR#

Lost
Shots FW-GR

GIR
<=15

Par
3

Missed
Left

Missed
Right

Missed
Short

Missed
Long

No   
Chance

Birdie   
Conversion

Bird Conv
<=15 Ft.

Bird Conv
>15-30 Ft.

USF Olympic Intercollegiate .648 11.7 +1.33 90/10 .407 .500 .093 .130 .093 .037 .000 .257 .409 .000

Maui Jim Intercollegiate .630 11.3 -.33 89/11 .278 .583 .000 .167 .148 .056 .000 .235 .333 .188

Jerry Pate National Intercolle .685 12.3 +.33 81/19 .259 .417 .111 .093 .074 .037 .000 .189 .429 .000

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. .528 9.5 +3.00 88/13 .306 .375 .111 .028 .306 .028 .000 .368 .455 .400

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. .315 5.7 +1.67 92/ 8 .111 .333 .130 .037 .315 .185 .019 .176 .500 .000

SPRING ONLY TOTALS .315 5.7 N/A 92/ 8 .111 .333 .130 .037 .315 .185 .019 .176 .500 .000

TOURNAMENT TOTALS .563 10.1 +1.07 87/13 .270 .446 .087 .095 .179 .071 .004 .239 .412 .104

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 10.7 +1.14 .232 .526 .246

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 11.5 +.22 .298

PUTTING UP&DOWN SAND SAVES

Tournament
Avg

Putts
3   

Putts
Putting

Par
Putts
GIR

U+D
Poss

Up+
Dn Pct.

AS
Poss

PUTT
Up&Dn Pct. Scramble

SS
Poss

Sand
Saves Pct.

GOOD
Poss

L&S
Save Pct.

USF Olympic Intercollegiate 32.00 1.00 +2.33 1.829 13 2 .154 0 0 .000 .263 7 3 .429 5 3 .600

Maui Jim Intercollegiate 29.33 .33 E 1.824 15 10 .667 2 2 1.000 .650 5 2 .400 4 2 .500

Jerry Pate National Intercolle 30.67 .33 +.33 1.784 13 6 .462 2 1 .500 .471 4 2 .500 4 2 .500

Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 28.00 1.00 +.50 1.737 15 9 .600 1 1 1.000 .529 1 0 .000 0 0 .000

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 28.67 1.00 +5.00 2.000 20 10 .500 6 5 .833 .432 7 3 .429 5 2 .400

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 28.67 1.00 +5.00 2.000 20 10 .500 6 5 .833 .432 7 3 .429 5 2 .400

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 29.86 .71 +1.71 1.824 76 37 .487 11 9 .818 .464 24 10 .417 18 9 .500

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 30.55 0.90 +1.93 1.853 .524 .506 .420

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 28.50 0.55 -.67 1.773 .585 .511

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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Tournament Totals Holes Avg. Score Eagles Birds Pars Bogeys Others Fairways Open Shot Greens GIR<=15 GIR<15-30
Par 3 Holes 60 3.37 0 5 32 19 4 .446 .179 .161
Par 4 Holes 162 4.09 2 22 101 34 3 .743 .967 .586 .224 .243
Par 5 Holes 48 5.06 0 12 24 9 3 .750 .955 .636 .545 .045

Avg. Score vs. Par for 3-Hole groups from where round started: .53 .67 .00 .53 .33 .53

First Round Scoring: 73.80 Last Round Scoring: 76.00 Bird Conv <15: .412 Rock & Roll: +0.06/ +0.25

Lowest Round Best Fairway Pct. Most Greens in Regulation Fewest Putts Most Subpar Holes
68 1.000 13 27 4

Jerry Pate National Intercolle Maui Jim Intercollegiate USF Olympic Intercollegiate Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. USF Olympic Intercollegiate

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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SCORING STATISTICS FAIRWAYS

Tournament DATES
Rounds

ScHoleSt Scores Eag Birds
Subpar
Strokes

Avg
Pars H&E

Avg
Bogeys

Double
Bogeys

Avg.
Others Hit FW#

Open and
Clear Shot

Miss
Left

Miss
Right

SunTrust Gator Invitational 02/18-02/19 3- 3- 3 219 +9 0 4 1.33 12.33 11/ 2 4.33 .00 .00 .692 9.7 .974 .179 .128

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 02/24-02/26 3- 3- 3 219 +3 0 10 3.33 10.33 10/ 3 4.33 .00 .00 .833 11.7 1.000 .119 .048

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 6-  6-  6 73.00 +2.00 0 14 2.33 11.33 11/ 3 4.33 .00 .00 .765 10.7 .988 .148 .086

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 6-  6-  6 73.00 +2.00 0 14 2.33 11.33 11/ 3 4.33 .00 .00 .765 10.7 .988 .148 .086

CONFERENCE AVERAGES +2.99 2.79 10.53 3.91 .68 .16 8.7

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 -.41 3.65 2.62 8.6

PAR 3 SCORING PAR 4 SCORING PAR 5 SCORING

Tournament
All Holes
TOTALS <=125

126-
150

151-
175

176-
200

201-
225 >225

All Holes
TOTALS <=350

351-
400

401-
425

426-
450

451-
475 >475

All Holes
TOTALS <=500

501-
525

526-
550

551-
575

576-
600 >600

SunTrust Gator Invitational 15 3.40 +2 +3 +1 30 4.17 E -1 E +4 +2 9 4.78 -1 E -1

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 12 3.42 +3 +1 +1 30 3.97 -3 -2 +2 +2 12 4.92 -1 E

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 27 3.41 3.67 3.50 3.33 3.33 60 4.07 4.00 3.78 3.83 4.33 4.44 21 4.86 4.83 5.00 5.00 4.67

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 27 3.41 3.67 3.50 3.33 3.33 60 4.07 4.00 3.78 3.83 4.33 4.44 21 4.86 4.83 5.00 5.00 4.67

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 3.25 3.16 3.17 3.21 3.33 4.22 3.96 4.14 4.21 4.28 4.33 4.91 4.82 4.83 4.91 5.06

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 3.05 4.04 4.67

GREENS IN REGULATION BIRDIE CONVERSION

Tournament
Greens
in Reg GIR#

Lost
Shots FW-GR

GIR
<=15

Par
3

Missed
Left

Missed
Right

Missed
Short

Missed
Long

No   
Chance

Birdie   
Conversion

Bird Conv
<=15 Ft.

Bird Conv
>15-30 Ft.

SunTrust Gator Invitational .722 13.0 E 76/24 .278 .667 .037 .074 .111 .037 .019 .103 .133 .125

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. .630 11.3 +.33 97/ 3 .278 .417 .074 .093 .130 .074 .000 .265 .467 .154

SPRING ONLY TOTALS .676 12.2 +.17 86/14 .278 .556 .056 .083 .120 .056 .009 .178 .300 .138

TOURNAMENT TOTALS .676 12.2 +.17 86/14 .278 .556 .056 .083 .120 .056 .009 .178 .300 .138

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 10.7 +1.14 .232 .526 .246

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 11.5 +.22 .298

PUTTING UP&DOWN SAND SAVES

Tournament
Avg

Putts
3   

Putts
Putting

Par
Putts
GIR

U+D
Poss

Up+
Dn Pct.

AS
Poss

PUTT
Up&Dn Pct. Scramble

SS
Poss

Sand
Saves Pct.

GOOD
Poss

L&S
Save Pct.

SunTrust Gator Invitational 34.00 1.67 +3.00 2.026 11 6 .545 5 3 .600 .467 2 1 .500 2 1 .500

John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 30.00 1.00 +.67 1.853 14 9 .643 5 4 .800 .500 4 0 .000 1 0 .000

SPRING ONLY TOTALS 32.00 1.33 +1.83 1.945 25 15 .600 10 7 .700 .486 6 1 .167 3 1 .333

TOURNAMENT TOTALS 32.00 1.33 +1.83 1.945 25 15 .600 10 7 .700 .486 6 1 .167 3 1 .333

CONFERENCE AVERAGES 30.55 0.90 +1.93 1.853 .524 .506 .420

2013 PGA TOUR TOP 125 28.50 0.55 -.67 1.773 .585 .511

Tournament Totals Holes Avg. Score Eagles Birds Pars Bogeys Others Fairways Open Shot Greens GIR<=15 GIR<15-30
Par 3 Holes 27 3.41 0 0 16 11 0 .556 .111 .333
Par 4 Holes 60 4.07 0 8 40 12 0 .750 .983 .700 .267 .250
Par 5 Holes 21 4.86 0 6 12 3 0 .810 1.000 .762 .524 .238

Avg. Score vs. Par for 3-Hole groups from where round started: .00 .50 .83 .50 .33 -.17

First Round Scoring: 72.50 Last Round Scoring: 71.50 Bird Conv <15: .300 Rock & Roll: +0.13/ +0.08

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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Lowest Round Best Fairway Pct. Most Greens in Regulation Fewest Putts Most Subpar Holes
71 .929 14 27 4

SunTrust Gator Invitational John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. SunTrust Gator Invitational John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. John Hayt Collegiate Invitat.

http://golfstat.com/coaches/stathelp.docx
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ROUNDS PLAYED AVERAGE SCORE COMPARED TO PAR LOW ROUND

Taylor Eyster 18.0 Taylor Eyster 73.00 Taylor Eyster +2.00 Taylor Eyster 66

Tim Harry 18.0 R.J. Keur 73.00 R.J. Keur +2.00 William Walker, III 68

Murray Naysmith 15.0 William Walker, III 73.80 William Walker, III +2.60 Murray Naysmith 69

William Walker, III 15.0 Murray Naysmith 74.33 Murray Naysmith +3.13 John Hayden 69

John Hayden 15.0 Tim Harry 75.00 Tim Harry +4.00 Tim Harry 71

Henry James 9.0 John Hayden 76.93 Henry James +5.67 R.J. Keur 71

R.J. Keur 6.0 Henry James 77.00 Scott Bryan +6.00 Henry James 73

Scott Bryan 3.0 Scott Bryan 78.00 John Hayden +6.13 Scott Bryan 75

FIRST ROUND SCORING LAST ROUND SCORING PAR 3 SCORING PAR 4 SCORING

Taylor Eyster 71.83 R.J. Keur 71.50 Scott Bryan 3.07 R.J. Keur 4.07

R.J. Keur 72.50 Taylor Eyster 73.17 Taylor Eyster 3.08 William Walker, III 4.09

Murray Naysmith 73.80 Tim Harry 74.83 Murray Naysmith 3.20 Taylor Eyster 4.17

William Walker, III 73.80 Scott Bryan 75.00 Henry James 3.31 Murray Naysmith 4.20

Tim Harry 75.17 Murray Naysmith 75.20 Tim Harry 3.32 John Hayden 4.31

John Hayden 75.80 Henry James 75.67 William Walker, III 3.37 Tim Harry 4.31

Scott Bryan 78.00 William Walker, III 76.00 R.J. Keur 3.41 Henry James 4.38

Henry James 79.67 John Hayden 78.40 John Hayden 3.46 Scott Bryan 4.54

PAR 5 SCORING EAGLES BIRDIES SUBPAR STROKES

Tim Harry 4.79 Tim Harry 3 Taylor Eyster 54 Murray Naysmith 3.13

R.J. Keur 4.86 Murray Naysmith 2 Tim Harry 46 Taylor Eyster 3.00

Taylor Eyster 4.96 William Walker, III 2 Murray Naysmith 43 Tim Harry 2.89

Murray Naysmith 5.04 Henry James 0 William Walker, III 39 William Walker, III 2.87

William Walker, III 5.06 Taylor Eyster 0 John Hayden 25 Scott Bryan 2.67

Henry James 5.17 John Hayden 0 Henry James 22 Henry James 2.44

Scott Bryan 5.27 Scott Bryan 0 R.J. Keur 14 R.J. Keur 2.33

John Hayden 5.29 R.J. Keur 0 Scott Bryan 8 John Hayden 1.67

PARS PER ROUND BOGEYS PER ROUND DOUBLE BOGEYS PER ROUND OTHER HOLES PER ROUND

R.J. Keur 11.33 Scott Bryan 2.33 R.J. Keur .00 William Walker, III .00

Taylor Eyster 10.89 Taylor Eyster 3.28 William Walker, III .67 R.J. Keur .00

William Walker, III 10.47 Murray Naysmith 3.93 Taylor Eyster .78 Taylor Eyster .06

Scott Bryan 10.33 William Walker, III 4.13 Murray Naysmith .80 Tim Harry .11

Murray Naysmith 10.07 Henry James 4.33 Tim Harry .83 Murray Naysmith .20

John Hayden 10.07 R.J. Keur 4.33 John Hayden .93 John Hayden .27

Henry James 9.67 Tim Harry 4.83 Henry James 1.11 Henry James .44

Tim Harry 9.50 John Hayden 5.07 Scott Bryan 1.67 Scott Bryan 1.00
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HAM & EGG SCORING FAIRWAYS HIT FAIRWAYS MISSED LEFT FAIRWAYS MISSED RIGHT

Taylor Eyster 11/ 3 R.J. Keur .765 William Walker, III .128 R.J. Keur .086

R.J. Keur 11/ 3 William Walker, III .745 Scott Bryan .128 William Walker, III .128

Scott Bryan 10/ 3 Taylor Eyster .647 R.J. Keur .148 John Hayden .169

William Walker, III 10/ 4 Tim Harry .617 Henry James .150 Tim Harry .170

Murray Naysmith 10/ 4 Henry James .600 Taylor Eyster .153 Taylor Eyster .201

Tim Harry 9/ 3 Murray Naysmith .589 Murray Naysmith .202 Murray Naysmith .208

Henry James 9/ 3 Scott Bryan .564 Tim Harry .213 Henry James .250

John Hayden 8/ 3 John Hayden .560 John Hayden .271 Scott Bryan .308

PUTTS PER ROUND 3 OR MORE PUTT GREENS PUTTING PAR PUTTS ON GIR

Murray Naysmith 29.50 Henry James .67 Taylor Eyster +1.22 Tim Harry 1.783

Scott Bryan 29.67 Murray Naysmith .67 Murray Naysmith +1.33 Henry James 1.805

William Walker, III 29.86 Tim Harry .71 Scott Bryan +1.67 Murray Naysmith 1.812

Tim Harry 30.29 William Walker, III .71 William Walker, III +1.71 William Walker, III 1.824

Henry James 30.67 Taylor Eyster .89 R.J. Keur +1.83 Scott Bryan 1.833

Taylor Eyster 31.28 Scott Bryan 1.00 Tim Harry +2.53 Taylor Eyster 1.848

John Hayden 31.67 John Hayden 1.33 Henry James +3.00 R.J. Keur 1.945

R.J. Keur 32.00 R.J. Keur 1.33 John Hayden +4.20 John Hayden 1.965

BIRDIE CONVERSION BIRDIE CONV <15FT GREENS IN REGULATION LOST SHOTS

Tim Harry .265 Taylor Eyster .606 R.J. Keur .676 R.J. Keur +.17

Murray Naysmith .254 Tim Harry .493 Taylor Eyster .670 Taylor Eyster +.78

Henry James .241 Murray Naysmith .469 Murray Naysmith .565 William Walker, III +1.07

Taylor Eyster .240 William Walker, III .412 William Walker, III .563 Tim Harry +1.71

William Walker, III .239 Henry James .405 Scott Bryan .556 John Hayden +1.93

Scott Bryan .233 Scott Bryan .357 Tim Harry .542 Murray Naysmith +2.58

R.J. Keur .178 John Hayden .354 Henry James .537 Henry James +2.67

John Hayden .169 R.J. Keur .300 John Hayden .526 Scott Bryan +4.33

GREENS HIT <=15 FT. PAR 3 GIR FAIRWAY HIT/GREEN HIT GREENS MISSED LEFT

R.J. Keur .278 Taylor Eyster .680 William Walker, III 87/13 Scott Bryan .056

William Walker, III .270 R.J. Keur .556 R.J. Keur 86/14 R.J. Keur .056

Henry James .259 Murray Naysmith .521 Henry James 75/25 Taylor Eyster .068

Scott Bryan .259 John Hayden .492 Taylor Eyster 75/25 Henry James .080

Tim Harry .239 Henry James .452 Murray Naysmith 73/27 William Walker, III .087

Murray Naysmith .227 Tim Harry .451 Tim Harry 72/28 John Hayden .100

Taylor Eyster .204 William Walker, III .446 John Hayden 71/29 Tim Harry .114

John Hayden .178 Scott Bryan .400 Scott Bryan 67/33 Murray Naysmith .116
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GREENS MISSED RIGHT GREENS MISSED SHORT GREENS MISSED LONG GREENS MISSED NO CHANCE

Taylor Eyster .071 Tim Harry .069 Henry James .019 William Walker, III .004

Scott Bryan .074 Scott Bryan .093 Murray Naysmith .028 R.J. Keur .009

R.J. Keur .083 Murray Naysmith .106 Taylor Eyster .043 Taylor Eyster .031

John Hayden .085 Taylor Eyster .117 Scott Bryan .056 John Hayden .048

William Walker, III .095 R.J. Keur .120 R.J. Keur .056 Murray Naysmith .079

Henry James .099 John Hayden .133 William Walker, III .071 Henry James .080

Murray Naysmith .106 William Walker, III .179 Tim Harry .075 Tim Harry .082

Tim Harry .118 Henry James .185 John Hayden .107 Scott Bryan .167

PCT. NON-SAND UP + DOWNS PCT. SAND SAVES TOTAL SHORT GAME SCRAMBLE

Scott Bryan .667 Tim Harry .500 Scott Bryan .588 R.J. Keur .486

R.J. Keur .600 Murray Naysmith .455 Murray Naysmith .543 William Walker, III .464

Murray Naysmith .583 William Walker, III .417 R.J. Keur .516 Murray Naysmith .447

Taylor Eyster .551 Henry James .333 Taylor Eyster .472 Taylor Eyster .430

William Walker, III .487 John Hayden .292 William Walker, III .470 Scott Bryan .417

Tim Harry .462 Taylor Eyster .200 Tim Harry .468 John Hayden .391

John Hayden .411 R.J. Keur .167 Henry James .392 Henry James .347

Henry James .403 Scott Bryan .000 John Hayden .390 Tim Harry .336
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ROUNDS PLAYED AVERAGE SCORE COMPARED TO PAR LOW ROUND

Henry James 6.0 Taylor Eyster 72.33 Taylor Eyster +1.33 Taylor Eyster 68

Taylor Eyster 6.0 R.J. Keur 73.00 R.J. Keur +2.00 R.J. Keur 71

Tim Harry 6.0 Tim Harry 75.00 Tim Harry +4.00 Tim Harry 72

R.J. Keur 6.0 Henry James 77.17 Henry James +6.17 William Walker, III 74

Murray Naysmith 3.0 Murray Naysmith 78.33 Murray Naysmith +6.33 Murray Naysmith 75

William Walker, III 3.0 John Hayden 78.33 William Walker, III +6.67 Henry James 76

John Hayden 3.0 William Walker, III 78.67 John Hayden +8.33 John Hayden 78

FIRST ROUND SCORING LAST ROUND SCORING PAR 3 SCORING PAR 4 SCORING

Taylor Eyster 68.50 R.J. Keur 71.50 Taylor Eyster 3.11 R.J. Keur 4.07

R.J. Keur 72.50 Henry James 76.50 Tim Harry 3.26 Taylor Eyster 4.15

Tim Harry 74.00 Taylor Eyster 76.50 Henry James 3.33 Tim Harry 4.37

Murray Naysmith 75.00 Tim Harry 76.50 R.J. Keur 3.41 John Hayden 4.43

Henry James 78.00 John Hayden 79.00 Murray Naysmith 3.42 Henry James 4.45

John Hayden 78.00 William Walker, III 80.00 William Walker, III 3.42 Murray Naysmith 4.50

William Walker, III 82.00 Murray Naysmith 81.00 John Hayden 3.53 William Walker, III 4.50

PAR 5 SCORING EAGLES BIRDIES SUBPAR STROKES

Tim Harry 4.76 Tim Harry 1 Taylor Eyster 16 Tim Harry 3.00

Taylor Eyster 4.81 Murray Naysmith 1 Tim Harry 16 Taylor Eyster 2.67

R.J. Keur 4.86 Henry James 0 R.J. Keur 14 Murray Naysmith 2.67

Murray Naysmith 4.92 Taylor Eyster 0 Henry James 13 R.J. Keur 2.33

William Walker, III 5.00 William Walker, III 0 Murray Naysmith 6 Henry James 2.17

Henry James 5.05 John Hayden 0 William Walker, III 5 William Walker, III 1.67

John Hayden 5.44 R.J. Keur 0 John Hayden 2 John Hayden 0.67

PARS PER ROUND BOGEYS PER ROUND DOUBLE BOGEYS PER ROUND OTHER HOLES PER ROUND

Taylor Eyster 11.50 Taylor Eyster 3.67 R.J. Keur .00 Taylor Eyster .00

R.J. Keur 11.33 R.J. Keur 4.33 Taylor Eyster .17 Tim Harry .00

John Hayden 10.00 Henry James 4.50 William Walker, III .67 William Walker, III .00

Henry James 9.67 Tim Harry 5.00 Tim Harry 1.00 R.J. Keur .00

Tim Harry 9.17 Murray Naysmith 5.00 John Hayden 1.00 Murray Naysmith .33

Murray Naysmith 9.00 John Hayden 6.00 Henry James 1.17 John Hayden .33

William Walker, III 8.67 William Walker, III 7.00 Murray Naysmith 1.33 Henry James .50

HAM & EGG SCORING FAIRWAYS HIT FAIRWAYS MISSED LEFT FAIRWAYS MISSED RIGHT

Taylor Eyster 11/ 3 R.J. Keur .765 William Walker, III .119 R.J. Keur .086

R.J. Keur 11/ 3 William Walker, III .690 Taylor Eyster .123 Tim Harry .099

Henry James 9/ 3 Taylor Eyster .630 R.J. Keur .148 John Hayden .103

Tim Harry 9/ 4 Henry James .580 Henry James .173 William Walker, III .190

Murray Naysmith 8/ 3 Murray Naysmith .571 Murray Naysmith .214 Murray Naysmith .214

John Hayden 7/ 4 Tim Harry .568 Tim Harry .333 Henry James .247

William Walker, III 5/ 5 John Hayden .487 John Hayden .410 Taylor Eyster .247
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PUTTS PER ROUND 3 OR MORE PUTT GREENS PUTTING PAR PUTTS ON GIR

Murray Naysmith 28.33 Murray Naysmith .33 Taylor Eyster +1.17 Tim Harry 1.736

William Walker, III 28.67 Henry James .50 R.J. Keur +1.83 Henry James 1.782

Tim Harry 29.50 Taylor Eyster .50 Murray Naysmith +2.00 Murray Naysmith 1.800

Henry James 30.67 Tim Harry .50 Tim Harry +2.67 Taylor Eyster 1.857

Taylor Eyster 30.83 William Walker, III 1.00 Henry James +3.50 R.J. Keur 1.945

John Hayden 32.00 John Hayden 1.33 William Walker, III +5.00 William Walker, III 2.000

R.J. Keur 32.00 R.J. Keur 1.33 John Hayden +5.67 John Hayden 2.120

BIRDIE CONVERSION BIRDIE CONV <15FT GREENS IN REGULATION LOST SHOTS

Tim Harry .302 Taylor Eyster .611 R.J. Keur .676 Taylor Eyster +.17

Murray Naysmith .240 Tim Harry .583 Taylor Eyster .648 R.J. Keur +.17

Henry James .236 Murray Naysmith .500 Henry James .509 Tim Harry +1.33

Taylor Eyster .214 William Walker, III .500 Tim Harry .491 William Walker, III +1.67

R.J. Keur .178 Henry James .393 Murray Naysmith .463 Henry James +2.67

William Walker, III .177 R.J. Keur .300 John Hayden .463 John Hayden +2.67

John Hayden .080 John Hayden .250 William Walker, III .315 Murray Naysmith +4.33

GREENS HIT <=15 FT. PAR 3 GIR FAIRWAY HIT/GREEN HIT GREENS MISSED LEFT

R.J. Keur .278 R.J. Keur .556 William Walker, III 92/ 8 Murray Naysmith .037

Henry James .259 John Hayden .533 Murray Naysmith 89/11 R.J. Keur .056

Tim Harry .222 Taylor Eyster .519 R.J. Keur 86/14 Henry James .065

Taylor Eyster .167 Tim Harry .519 John Hayden 76/24 John Hayden .074

Murray Naysmith .148 Murray Naysmith .500 Henry James 73/27 Taylor Eyster .083

John Hayden .148 Henry James .370 Taylor Eyster 71/29 Tim Harry .102

William Walker, III .111 William Walker, III .333 Tim Harry 64/36 William Walker, III .130

GREENS MISSED RIGHT GREENS MISSED SHORT GREENS MISSED LONG GREENS MISSED NO CHANCE

William Walker, III .037 Tim Harry .074 Henry James .028 Taylor Eyster .009

Taylor Eyster .074 R.J. Keur .120 Taylor Eyster .028 R.J. Keur .009

R.J. Keur .083 Murray Naysmith .148 Murray Naysmith .056 William Walker, III .019

John Hayden .093 John Hayden .148 R.J. Keur .056 John Hayden .056

Henry James .120 Taylor Eyster .157 Tim Harry .102 Henry James .083

Tim Harry .130 Henry James .194 John Hayden .167 Tim Harry .102

Murray Naysmith .167 William Walker, III .315 William Walker, III .185 Murray Naysmith .130

PCT. NON-SAND UP + DOWNS PCT. SAND SAVES TOTAL SHORT GAME SCRAMBLE

R.J. Keur .600 Tim Harry .667 Tim Harry .578 R.J. Keur .486

Taylor Eyster .565 William Walker, III .429 Taylor Eyster .517 Taylor Eyster .474

Tim Harry .564 Murray Naysmith .400 R.J. Keur .516 William Walker, III .432

William Walker, III .500 Taylor Eyster .333 William Walker, III .481 Tim Harry .382

Murray Naysmith .462 Henry James .273 Murray Naysmith .444 John Hayden .379

Henry James .439 R.J. Keur .167 Henry James .404 Murray Naysmith .345

John Hayden .379 John Hayden .000 John Hayden .355 Henry James .321



STATISTICAL SERVICE 

Cover Page for: UAB                        #M365-S
Coach: Mike Wilson                 Phone: (843) 810-6507   FAX: (205) 996-2541

Code Tournament Dates Rounds Players YR Rounds

5611 USF Olympic Intercollegiate 09/12-09/13 15 # 1 Henry James SR ______
3892 Maui Jim Intercollegiate 09/23-09/25 15 # 2 ______
3641 Jerry Pate National Intercolle 10/03-10/04 15 # 3 Taylor Eyster JR ______
3711 Tavistock Collegiate Invitat. 10/16-10/18 15 # 4 Tim Harry SO ______
4161 Samford Intercollegiate 10/31-11/01 6 # 5 Murray Naysmith FR ______
3851 SunTrust Gator Invitational 02/18-02/19 15 # 6 William Walker, III FR ______
6601 John Hayt Collegiate Invitat. 02/24-02/26 18 # 7 John Hayden SO ______
4584 Colleton River Collegiate 03/06-03/07 0 # 8 Scott Bryan JR ______
3881 Schenkel Invitational 03/17-03/19 0 # 9 ______
3681 3M Augusta Invitational 04/01-04/02 0 #10 R.J. Keur JR ______
5281 Ping Cougar Classic 04/10-04/11 0 #11 ______
4091 2017 C-USA Men's Golf Champ. 04/23-04/26 0 #12 ______
1070 NCAA Baton Rouge Regional 05/15-05/17 0 #13 ______
5142 NCAA DI Championship - Stroke 05/26-05/29 0 #14 ______

#15 ______
#16 ______
#17 ______
#18 ______
#19 ______
#20 ______

DIRECTIONS:  Circle the 4-Digit Code of the Tournament Played and enter the number of rounds played for each Player who
played.   Then write in the hole-by hole Par for each round played.  If the same course was played in each round you only need to
enter the Par once.  Send this form in with Player's Statistical Forms.    Thank You.

Golf Course Par for: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 TOT

___________________ Round 1 ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ _____

___________________ Round 2 ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ _____

___________________ Round 3 ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ _____

___________________ Round 4 ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ ___ _____

For Quicker Feedback, FAX in your data (309) 829-4792.
Inquire about EMAIL BOTH WAYS service:  for only $65 a year, get same day or next morning return of information.

OFFICE USE ONLY: 021727-2DB
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